

John Lewis Stock Number	77011316 - supplier code 300106		
Name	Chocolate covered marzipan  Nideregger traditional assortment 250g		
Ingredients	<p>Ingredients:</p> <p><b>almonds</b> 35%, bittersweet chocolate 28% ( cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin, vanilla extract ) sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol, pistachios, hazelnuts, milk chocolate 1.0% ( sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin, vanilla extract) glucose-fructose syrup, butter, orange peel, strawberries, natural flavouring, apple ( apple, concentrated apple juice, fruit powder, orange ( maltodextrin, oranges, natural orange flavouring) skimmed <b>milk</b> powder, arrack, curacao liqueur, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, <b>soya</b> flour, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin, acidifier: citric acid, gelling agent: pectin, colouring: E163, flavouring, thickner: sodium alginate, acidity regulator: potassium citrate. may contain traces of other tree nuts.</p>		
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>			
Net Quantity	250g		
Country of Origin	Germany		
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and dry		
Manufacturer’s name and address	J.G. Niederegger GmbH & Co. KG, 23560 Lübeck, Deutschland		
Instructions for use	n/a		
Nutrition Labelling	<b>Nutritional Values</b>		<b>per 100 g</b>
	Energy		2057 kj / 490 kcal
	Fat		31.0 g
	of which saturates		8.2 g
	Carbohydrate		41.2 g
	of which sugars		38.7 g
	Protein		8.9 g
	Salt		0.05 g

Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y